XV. World Championship U18
VIIl. World Cup Single U14

IWORLD

CHAMPIONSHIP
NINEPIN BOWLING

Section Ninepin Bowling Classic in the WNBA B -

=

12" to 17" May 2023 in Varazdin (CRO) - S
Varaidin 20

Short Schedule by days

Date Day

Time Event

XV. World Championship U18

VIIl. World Cup Single U14

12.05.23 Friday

13.05.23 Saturday

14.05.23 Sunday

15.05.23 Monday

16.05.23 Tuesday

17.05.23 Wednesday

15:00
15:00-18:00
17:00
19:00

08:00-11:30
11:30-19:40
20:00

10:00-13:30
08:00-21:00

10:00-14:40
09:00-12:20
15:30-16:00
12:30-18:00

10:00-18:00
18:30

08:30-15:30
16:00

Meeting of referees
Accreditation of nations
Technical meeting
Ceremonial opening the event

Pair mixed U14
Team U18 female
Award ceremony -U14 and U18

Pair mixed U14
Team U18 female and male

Single U14 female and male

Tandem mixed U18

Award ceremony - U14 singleand combination
Tandem U18 female and male

Sprint U18 female and male

Award ceremony - U18 Team W/M, Tandem W/M Mix, Sprint W/M

Single U18 Women and Men
Award and closing ceremony

Application submission deadline - to chief referee

World Championship U18

Competition
Team U18 Women
Team U18 Men
Tandem Mixed U18
Tandem U18 Women
Tandem U18 Men
Sprint U18 Women
Sprint U18 Men

Date and time
13.05.2023 until 10:00
13.05.2023 until 13:00
14.05.2023 until 18:00
15.05.2023 until 11:00
15.05.2023 untill 11:00
15.05.2023 until 20:00
15.05.2023 until 20:00

World Cup U14

Date and time

12.05.2023 until 18:00




